Check#

drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst

Date
12/14/2023
12/14/2023
12/14/2023
12/14/2023
12/14/2023
12/14/2023
12/14/2023
12/14/2023
12/14/2023
12/14/2023
12/14/2023
12/14/2023
12/14/2023
12/14/2023
12/14/2023
12/14/2023
12/14/2023
12/14/2023
12/14/2023
12/14/2023
12/14/2023
12/14/2023
12/14/2023
12/14/2023
12/14/2023
12/14/2023
12/14/2023
12/14/2023
12/14/2023
12/14/2023

Name

BEARD TANYAR
BOBRYK ARDONNA F
BOBRYK COREYJ

BOYD MELISSA L
BRIDWELL CATHERINE L
BROWN JIM R

BROWN LEAH M
CHAMBERS JADE E
COATES LUANNE
CORBRIDGE ARLYNDAR
COREY JESSICAJ
CORONA AMY
COTTAM MATTHEW S
DELANEY BECKY M

DILWORTH KELLEY EVELYN

ESTRADA CAROLINA
ESTRADA GRISELDA E.
FISHER TERRIL
GARRIGUES JEFFREY A
GONZALES CYNTHIA A
GONZALES NICK A
HAINLINE MARIA M
HELLER KAREN SUZANNE
HICKS WILLIAM R
HOFFMANN KAREN B
HOFFMANN RAYMOND L
HOOP JENNY M
HOSKOVEC SHEENA L
HUDDLESTON CHAD E
HULME ELISHA C

12/14/2023 JACKSON CRAIG L
12/14/2023 JADWIN ELLEN F
12/14/2023 JOHNSON CHELSEAR
12/14/2023 JOHNSON LEELAND F
12/14/2023 JOHNSON THURMOND J
12/14/2023 JONES TARISSA A

12/14/2023
12/14/2023
12/14/2023
12/14/2023
12/14/2023
12/14/2023
12/14/2023
12/14/2023
12/14/2023
12/14/2023

KNAPP DANIEL L

KNIGHT KATIE L

LEJA HERMELINDA
LEMMON MELISSA A
MARTIN KIRT L
MCANINCH STEPHANNI L
MCCULLOUGH MELISSA A
OWSLEY VICTORIAC
PEIFFER SCOTTT

POSEY BRIANA L

GrossPay
5,427.66
1,556.85
6,096.99
2,088.24
3,135.62

10,829.40
4,429.50
3,474.10
2,393.25
1,511.00

765.00
4,344.33
4,956.50
4,195.75

375.00
1,016.81
1,687.87
6,221.00
4,789.83
5,585.33
5,706.50
1,358.75
4,139.08
8,878.33
2,062.75
5,706.49
1,679.50
2,452.60
5,164.83
1,413.86
2,993.50
5,701.16
4,176.58
4,487.41
5,266.24
1,530.25
6,418.75

750.00
4,956.50
3,333.33
5,242.08
1,833.33
5,187.75
5,886.35

500.00
1,332.25
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City

BUHL
HAGERMAN
HAGERMAN
BLISS
JEROME
HAGERMAN
HAGERMAN
HAGERMAN
HAGERMAN
HAGERMAN
HAGERMAN
TWIN FALLS
PAUL

TWIN FALLS
GOODING
HAGERMAN
HAGERMAN
BUHL

TWIN FALLS
GOODING
GOODING
HAGERMAN
HAGERMAN
JEROME
HAGERMAN
HAGERMAN
HAGERMAN
HAGERMAN
GOODING
HAGERMAN
HAGERMAN
HAGERMAN
HAGERMAN
HAGERMAN
FILER
HAGERMAN
HAGERMAN
HAGERMAN
BLISS
HAGERMAN
HAGERMAN
BLISS
HAGERMAN
HAGERMAN
HAGERMAN
WENDELL

State Zip

ID 83316
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83314
ID 83338
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83301
ID 83347
ID 83301
ID 83330
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83316
ID 83301
ID 83330
ID 83330
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83338
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83330
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83328
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83314
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83314
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83332
ID 83355



drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
51133
51134
51135
51136
51137
51138
51139
51140
51141
51142

12/14/2023 PRIEBE LESLIE
12/14/2023 RAMIREZ KYLA
12/14/2023 REGNIER SHELLY L
12/14/2023 RICE CHARLES E
12/14/2023 RODIG ALLIX K
12/14/2023 SCOTT TAMMY L

12/14/2023 SEAMONS MORGAN CHALEE

12/14/2023 SHEPPARD SCOT S
12/14/2023 SNEED JAMIE E
12/14/2023 TAYLOR SHARLENE K
12/14/2023 TURNER SHELBY LYN
12/14/2023 WISE MELISSAH
12/14/2023 PRINS CHRISTINE M
12/14/2023 WISE MATTHEW A
12/14/2023 BAKER CHRISTOPHER K
12/14/2023 CLARK DONNA K
12/14/2023 HASTINGS KATIE L
12/14/2023 WILLAMS XZAVIER D
12/14/2023 COIT JESSE A
12/14/2023 HOSKOVEC CHAD R
12/14/2023 REBON ANDREW
12/14/2023 VADER KYLE R

R 2 0 Vo Tl Vo B Vo N V0 V2 T V2 I V0 S V0 S V2 (I V0 S Vo T U0 B U0 S V0 S V0 S 72 B V0 SR Vo T, W S V0 B W

6,419.50
1,809.50
6,960.33
3,875.75
3,981.41
4,816.24
1,358.75
1,761.25
1,549.50
751.42
1,358.75
2,403.75
180.00
450.00
2,711.00
5,554.11
214.28
10.45
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00

WENDELL
HAGERMAN
HAGERMAN
HAGERMAN
BUHL
JEROME
HAGERMAN
HAGERMAN
TWIN FALLS
HAGERMAN
HAGERMAN
HAGERMAN
HAGERMAN
HAGERMAN
HAGERMAN
HAGERMAN
BLISS
HAGERMAN
HAGERMAN
HAGERMAN
HAGERMAN
HAGERMAN

83355
83332
83332
83332
83316
83338
83332
83332
83301
83332
83332
83332
83332
83332
83332
83332
83314
83332
83332
83332
83332
83332



